Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev E  01/2018 - Page:  1/2
                                                                                                                                      Code H01-01H
Type TSA/TSA-P
6.3 x 32mm
Time-Lag Glass Tube Fuse
                www.optifuse.com        (619) 593-5050
 Agency Standards and Listings:
Interrupt Ratings:

(A2 Sec.)
TSA-200mA TSA-P-200mA   200mA
250V
●  ● 0.262
TSA-250mA TSA-P-250mA 250mA ●  ● 0.415
TSA-300mA TSA-P-300mA   300mA ●  ● 0.820
TSA-315mA TSA-P-315mA   315mA ●  ● 0.910
TSA-350mA TSA-P-350mA   350mA ●  ● 1.091
TSA-400mA TSA-P-400mA 400mA ●  ● 1.550
TSA-500mA TSA-P-500mA 500mA ●  ● 2.512
TSA-600mA TSA-P-600mA 600mA ●  ● 3.803
TSA-630mA TSA-P-630mA 630mA ●  ● 4.285
TSA-750mA TSA-P-750mA 750mA ●  ● 7.705
TSA-800mA TSA-P-800mA   800mA ●  ● 1.542
TSA-1A TSA-P-1A 1A ● ● ● 3.373
TSA-1.2A TSA-P-1.2A 1.2A ● ● ● 5.115
TSA-1.25A TSA-P-1.25A 1.25A ● ● ● 5.789
TSA-1.5A TSA-P-1.5A 1.5A ● ● ● 10.02
TSA-1.6A TSA-P-1.6A 1.6A ● ● ● 11.52
TSA-2A TSA-P-2A 2A ● ● ● 7.48
TSA-2.5A TSA-P-2.5A 2.5A ● ● ● 11.43
TSA-3A TSA-P-3A 3A ● ● ● 18.71
TSA-3.15A TSA-P-3.15A 3.15A ● ● ● 20.45
TSA-3.5A TSA-P-3.5A 3.5A ● ● ● 25.55
TSA-4A TSA-P-4A 4A ● ● ● 32.96
TSA-5A TSA-P-5A 5A ● ● ● 57.80
TSA-6A TSA-P-6A 6A  ●  857.2
TSA-6.3A TSA-P-6.3A 6.3A  ●  928.4
TSA-7A TSA-P-7A 7A  ●  981.0
TSA-8A TSA-P-8A 8A  ●  999.5
TSA-10A TSA-P-10A 10A  ●  2427
TSA-12A TSA-P-12A 12A
32V
250V
 ●  3394
TSA-13A TSA-P-13A 13A  ●  4278
TSA-15A TSA-P-15A 15A  ●  5561
TSA-16A TSA-P-16A 16A    5760
TSA-18A TSA-P-18A 18A    6872
TSA-20A TSA-P-20A 20A    7560
TSA-25A TSA-P-25A 25A    17663
TSA-30A TSA-P-30A 30A    24300
Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev E  01/2018 - Page:  2/2
                                                                                                                                      Code H01-01H
Type TSA/TSA-P
6.3 x 32mm